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East Division

Bill Greene
Duane Porter
Derek Strata
Gary Strata

West Division

Daryl Taschwer
Wayne Nieman
Jeff Ciotti

Doug Strata

Central Division

Tim Booher
Bill Polverine
Todd Sterling
Mike Fagan

Total Points

Tim Booher
Daryl Taschwer
Todd Sterling
Bill Polverine
Duane Porter
Wayne Nieman
Derek Strata
Mike Fagan
Gary Strata

Bill Greene
Jeff Ciotti

Doug Strata

W L T PCT
9 5 0 0.643
8 6 O 0.571
7 7 0 0.500
4 10 O 0.286
W L T PCT
10 4 O 0.714
10 4 O 0.714
4 10 O 0.286
2 12 0 0.143
W L T PCT
8 6 0 0.571
8 6 0 0.571
7 7 0 0.500
7 7 0 0.500

224475

2188.95

2156.80

2075.10

2024.90

2000.90

1996.00

1970.25

1933.15

1781.20

1721.45

1630.70

DIV
5-1
4-2
33
0-6

DIV
5-1
4-2
1-5
2-4

DIV
1-5
4-2
4-2
3-3

PF
1625.30
1756.10
1784.85
1667.60

PF
1929.15
1741.50
1571.15
1445.85

PF
1944.25
1850.55
1834.20
1809.15
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PA
1590.65
1688.35
1709.05
1853.60

PA
1642.45
1605.75
1937.85
1825.90

PA
1695.45
1753.05
1821.85
1835.70

PTS
1781.20
2024.90
1996.00
1933.15

PTS
2188.95
2000.90
1721.45
1630.70

PTS
224475
2075.10
2156.80
1970.25
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